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Anlage
Am Roten Weg, 56220 Bassenheim

Sportwart/in
Ledosquet, Dirk
T 0175 2226347 dirk.ledosquet@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Vetter, Sascha
T 0176 32510667 s.vetter@gmx.net
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Christian Mokosch

m 017623110736, Kikimokosch@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lohner, Timo
Sauer, Christian
Schafer, Patrick
Mokosch, Christian
Bruchof, Eric
Vetter, Sascha
Frese, Christian
Baulig, Markus
Fetz, Thomas
Hillesheim, Frank
Dr. Eger, Thomas
Ledosquet, Dirk
Israel, Bernd
Wagner, Michael
Kreuter, Frank

16 Bartz, Jorg
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17603261
17903390
17654972
17952996
18403796
18111606
18063582
18003853
17403263
17653267
16205205
16205305
15804918
17553846
17163172
17654015

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,6
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK21,4
LK21,2
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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